Virginia Tech
Men's Tennis
2013 Match Notes

Men's Tennis Contact: April R. Goode = a.goode@vt.edu = O: 54-231-8823 = C: 540-392-1336 = Twitter: @VT_MTennis

Virginia Tech at a Glance 2013 Schedule

®

Date VT OPP Opponent Result

Season Record - Overall: 14-8 ACC: 6-4 Home: 10-3 Away: 3-4 Neutral: 1-2 J19 43 - longwood W, 7-0
Conference: Atlantic Coast J19 43 -- College of Charleston W, 6-1
Head Coach/Record: Jim Thompson (230-154) 125 43 vs. Northwestern L 3-4
NCAA Championship Appearances: 11 127 43 vs. Middle Tennessee L, 3-4
Best ACC Finish: The Hokies have appeared in the quarterfinals six of the seven years || F2 46 - Coastal Carolina W, 7-0
in the ACC. Tech's highest regular season finish was last season when the Hokies F10 46 Penn State W, 4-3
earned the fourth seed for the tournament. F15 46 St. Bonaventure W, 7-0
F17 46 Michigan State W, 5-2

THE HOKIES F24 49 Louisville L, 3-4
The Tournment: Virginia Tech enters the ACC Championship as the sixth seeded team || M5 58 -- James Madison W, 7-0
in this year's event. The Hokies will face 11th-seeded Boston College in the opening || M11 65 vs. Old Dominion W, 5-0
round of the 2013 tournament. The last time Tech was seeded sixth was in 2011 M17 59 -- Boston College * W, 7-0
when the Hokies advanced out of the first round with a 4-3 win against NC State. M22 59 70 North Carolina * W, 4-3
M24 59 8 Duke * L, 0-7

The Last Meeting: Tech defeated the Eagles, 7-0 during the regular season. M28 54 at Virginia * L, 0-7
M30 54 at VCU L, 3-4

The 2013 Season: Virginia Tech faced 14 ranked opponents this season, recording a A5 55 36 atNCState * W, 4-3
6-8 record. Tech was ranked throughout the season including a high 42nd which the || A7 55 at Wake Forest * L 2-5
Hokies currently hold. The Hokies had a 10 match stretch during the season where 52 Georgia Tech * W, 6-1
nine of their opponents were ranked. Tech went 5-5 during that time. 52 Clemson * L, 3-4

52 Miami * W, 7-0
Freshmen: The Hokies have had two freshmen ranked throughout the season in 52 at Florida State * W, 4-3

singles and doubles. Andreas Bjerrehus and Amerigo Contini have held rankings in
the singles poll all season. In doubles, the pair has been ranked as high as eighth.

Hokie freshman Joao Monteiro has also been solid for Tech throughout the spring _
season, totalling a 10-4 record in duals. 2013 Roster

Name Yr. Ht. Hometown
Youthful Team: Tech has a young team with just two seniors and no juniors. Nine of Mauricio Antun ~ So.  5-10 Sao Paulo, Brazil
the 11 team members are either freshmen or sophomores. Andreas Bjerrehus Fr.  6-2 Aarhus, Denmark
Amerigo Contini Fr. 5-11 Parma, Italy
Wimbledon Ties: Virginia Tech assistant coach Stephen Huss joined the Hokies last ~Aaron Gomez Fr. 57 '-? Plata, Md.
summer. Prior to his arrival at Tech, Huss competed on the international stage Hunter Koontz ~ So.  6-1 Richmond, Va.
for 11 years. In 2005, he claimed the Wimbledon Gentlemen's Doubles title as a Trpimir Kujl.mdz.'c s >-10 Zagreb, Croat!a
e ) . . . . Marko Lovrinovic So.  6-2 Zagreb, Croatia
qualifier, becoming the first to win the title after qualifying in to the tournament Joao Monteiro Fr. 5-10 Porto, Portugal
along with teammate Wesley Moodie. lucasOliveira S 60  Sao Paulo, Brazi
Rafael Ribas Fr. 61 Sao Paulo, Brazil
Nicholas Wilson Fr. 6-2 Bristol, Tenn.

Head Coach: Jim Thompson (Davidson, ‘88)

Assistant Coach: Stephen Huss (Auburn, ‘00)
Volunteer Assist. Coach: Tommy McDonald (ECU, ‘94)
Strength & Conditioning: Ryan Shuman

ACC Championship oril 25-28




Virginia Tech
2012-13 Men’s Tennis Statistics

(April 23,2013)
Singles
Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat’l Strk Last10
Mauricio Antun 9-8 4-3 55 00 1-0 1-0 0-3 20 0-0 L1 5-5
Andreas Bjerrehus 28-11 14-7 144  5-5 7-2 7-5 --- --- --- --- 4-7 L1 4-6
Amerigo Contini 279 15-5 124 73 84  7-1 --- - - - 6-0 W3 6-4
Aaron Gomez 12-7 62 65 2-1 - - --- - 4-0  2-2 0-1 L1 6-3
Hunter Koontz 23-13 119 12-4 4-5 1-0 6-5 4-3 0-1 0-4 w4 5-5
Trpimir Kujundzic 13-14  7-9 65 2-6 1-0 2-1 2-6 22 0-2 L1 3-6
Marko Lovrinovic 8-8 30 5-8 0-0 - - - - - 30 0-0 W3 6-4
Joao Monteiro 10-4 104 0-0 82 - - - 30 2-1 53 0-0 W7 8-2
Lucas Oliveira 15-17 129 3-8 4-6 1-0 5-4 4-5 2-0 - 0-4 w2 3-7
Totals 145-91 82-48 63-43 32-28 16-6 16-6 13-9 139 10-11 14-7 10-25
Percentage 614 631 594 533 727 7727 591 591 476 667 286
Doubles
Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat’l Streak  Last10
Andreas Bjerrehus/Tipimir Kujundzic ~ 1-2 00 1-2 00 - 00 L1 1-2
Hunter Koontz/Lucas Oliveira 12-8 127 0-1 44 - 127 - 0-1 L1 5-5
Mauricio Antun/Amerigo Contini 40 00 40 00 - - — 00 w4 40
Aaron Gomez/Marko Lovrinovic 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 - - — 0-0 L1 0-1
Hunter Koontz/Marko Lovrinovic 1-2 00 1-2 00 - 0-2 L2 12
Mauricio Antun/Aaron Gomez 12 00 12 00 - - — 0-1 L1 1-2
Amerigo Contini/Lucas Oliveira 12 00 1-2 00 - - - 00 L1 1-2
Andreas Bjerrehus/Amerigo Contini 199 136 63 3-6 136 — - 57 L4 4-6
Aaron Gomez/Hunter Koontz 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 -— — — 00 L1 2-1
Trpimir Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic ~ 7-10 7-8 0-2 2-6 - 10 68 0-1 L1 2-8
Aaron Gomez/Lucas Oliveira 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 - - — 0-0 L1 1-1
Hunter Koontz/Trpimir Kujundzic 2-2 0-1 2-1 0-1 - 0-1 - 0-2 L2 2-2
Mauricio Antun/Marko Lovrinovic 0-2 0-1 0-1 00 0-1 00 L2 0-2
Marko Lovrinovic/Lucas Oliveira 30 0-0 30 0-0 — — — 0-0 W3 30
Mauricio Antun/Trpimir Kujundzic 2-1 2-1 00 00 2-1 00 L1 2-1
Andreas Bjerrehus/Hunter Koontz 20 20 00 10 20 - 00 w2 20
Joao Monteiro/Lucas Oliveira 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 - - 1-1 0-0 L1 1-1
Trpimir Kujundzic/Lucas Oliveira 0-1 0-1 00 0-1 0-1 - 00 L1 0-1
Amerigo Contini/Joao Monteiro 10 10 00 10 - - 10 00 Wi 10
Totals 6045 3826 22-19 11-19 156 139 10-11 5-14
Percentage 571 594 537 367 714 591 476 263

ATLANTIC COAST CONFERENCE

ACC Championship April 25-28 Cary, N.C.



2012-13 Virginia Tech
Men’s Tennis Schedule

Overall: 14-8 ACC: 6-4 Home: 10-3 Away: 3-4 Neutral: 1-2

Date Opponent Location

Sep 7, 2012 Southern Intercollegiates Athens, Ga.

Sep 14, 2012 Duke Fab Four Cary, N.C.

Sep 21, 2012 UVA Ranked+1 Charlottesville, Va.

Sep 21, 2012 Baylor HEB Intercollegiate Waco, Texas

Sep 29, 2012 ITA All-American Championship Tulsa, Okla.

Oct 05, 2012 UVA Fall Classic Charlottesville, Va.

Oct 19, 2012 ITA Atlantic Regionals Charlottesville, Va.

Nov 02, 2012 Jim Russell Invitational Chapel Hill, N.C.

Nov. 09, 2012 ITA National Indoor Championships Flushing, N.Y.

Date Opponent W/L Score Overall ACC Rank
% Jan 19, 2013 LONGWOOD W 7-0 1-0-0 0-0-0 #43
Jan 19, 2013 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON W 6-1 2-0-0 0-0-0 #43
Jan 25, 2013 #37 NORTHWESTERN L 3-4 2-1-0 0-0-0 #43
Jan 27, 2013 #46 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE L 3-4 2-2-0 0-0-0 #43
Feb 02, 2013 COASTAL CAROLINA W 7-0 3-2-0 0-0-0 #46
Feb 10, 2013 PENN STATE W 4-3 4-2-0 0-0-0 #46
Feb 15, 2013 ST. BONAVENTURE W 7-0 5-2-0 0-0-0 #46
Feb 17, 2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE W 5-2 6-2-0 0-0-0 #46
Feb 24, 2013 #38 LOUISVILLE L 3-4 6-3-0 0-0-0 #49
% Mar 05, 2013 JAMES MADISON W 7-0 7-3-0 0-0-0  #58
% Mar 11, 2013 vs #54 Old Dominion W 5-0 8-3-0 0-0-0 #65
* Mar 17,2013 BOSTON COLLEGE W 7-0 9-3-0 1-0-0  #59
* Mar 22, 2013 #70 NORTH CAROLINA W 4-3 10-3-0 2-0-0  #59
*  Mar 24, 2013 #8 DUKE L 0-7 10-4-0 2-1-0  #52
%* Mar 28, 2013 at #1 Virginia L 0-7 10-5-0 2-2-0 #54
% Mar 30, 2013 at#30 Virginia Commonwealth L 3-4 10-6-0 2-2-0 #54
*  Apr 05, 2013 at#36 NC State W 4-3 11-6-0 3-2-0 #55
*  Apr 07,2013 at#25 Wake Forest L 2-5 11-7-0 3-3-0 #55
* Apr12, 2013 GEORGIATECH W 6-1 12-7-0 4-3-0 #52
* Apr 14, 2013 #25 CLEMSON L 3-4 12-8-0 4-4-0  #52
* Apr19, 2013 at#55 Miami W 7-0 13-8-0 5-4-0 #52
* Apr21, 2013 at#30 Florida State W 4-3 14-8-0 6-4-0 #52

ATLANTIC COAST CONFERENCE

ACC Championship

oril 25-28




MNURICIFANTUN

Sophomore * 5-10 = 141 = RH = Sao Paulo, Brazil

SINGLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 7,2012 vs Ole Miss t-64 Adrian Skogeng Lost 6-1, 5-7, 1-1, retired -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Kentucky Beck Pennington Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Elon t-16 Stefan Fortmann Lost 6-4, 1-6, 2-6 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs William and Mary t-qf Ben Guthrie Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-1 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs North Carolina t-sf Brett Clark ‘Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs North Carolina t-f William Parker Lost 6-4,5-7,0-1 (9-11) -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs Marquette 2nd Logon Collins ‘Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-4 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs Oklahoma 3rd John Warden Lost 3-6, 6-4,5-7 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Georgetown t-64 Reese Milner ‘Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs VCU t-32 Alexis Huegas Lost 2-6,0-6 -/-
%Jan 19,2013 LONGWOOD 3 Edward Becker ‘Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-
Jan 19,2013 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 6 Josh Record Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
Jan 25,2013 vs #37 Northwestern 5 Chris Jackman Lost 2-6, 6-4, 6-7 (8-10) -/-
Jan 27,2013 vs #46 Middle Tennessee State 5 Ettore Zito Lost 6-4,0-6,2-6 -/-
Feb 02,2013 COASTAL CAROLINA 6 Hunter Whalen ‘Won 6-3, 6-0 -/-
Feb 15,2013 ST. BONAVENTURE 2 Oscar Yanez ‘Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
Feb 17,2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE 5 Denis Bogatov Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-
DOUBLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
Sep 7,2012 vs Kennesaw State t-32 Alexander Pena/Alex Tolliver Won 8-5/Amerigo Contini -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Georgia t-16 Casey Kay/Will Oliver ‘Won 8-2/Amerigo Contini -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs North Florida t-qf Julien Belair/Moritz Buerchner ‘Won 9-7/Amerigo Contini -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Presbyterian t-f Rafael Berghaus/Grayson Mills Won 9-7/Amerigo Contini -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs South Carolina t-qf Kyle Koch/Thaigo Pinheiro Lost 8-9/Aaron Gomez -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs William and Mary t-sf Aaron Chaffee/Jamie Whiteford ‘Won 8-6/Aaron Gomez -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Alabama t-f Daniil Proskura/Carlos Taborga (33/-)  Lost 4-8/Aaron Gomez -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs UMBC t-64 Gaulthier Berret/Daniel Gray Lost 8-9 (6-10)/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
%]Jan 19,2013 LONGWOOD 3 James Fudge/Bharani Sankar Won 8-1/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Jan 19,2013 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 3 Matt Daly/Billy Kenny Won 8-2/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Jan 25,2013 vs #37 Northwestern 3 Alex Pasareanu/Mihir Kumar Lost 6-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Jan 27,2013 vs #46 Middle Tennessee State 3 Ben Davis/David Fox - 6-5, unfinished/Marko Lovrinovic ~ -/-
Feb 02,2013 COASTAL CAROLINA 3 Leo Christofides/John Karle Lost 6-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Year 1 2 4 5 6 3 Sets Tie-Breaker Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. Overall Pct.
2011-2012 0-0 00 1-0 5-8 25 0-0 8-4 0-3 8-13 10-6 3-7 18-19 48.6% 7-3 8-8 50.0%
2012-2013 0-0 10 10 00 03 20 2-6 0-1 4-3 5-5 0-0 9-8 52.9% 5-3 7-5 58.3%
Career 0-0 1-0 20 58 28 20 10-10 0-4 12-16 15-11 3-7 27-27 50.0% 12-6 15-13 53.6%

ACC Championship

oril 25-28



IANDRENSEBYERRERUS

Freshman = 6-2 = 172 = RH = Aarhus, Denmark

SINGLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
Sep 7,2012 vs Georgia t-64 Garrett Brasseaux ‘Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Clemson t-32 Yannick Maden (32/-) Won 6-4, 4-6,7-5 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Liberty t-16 Siim Tuus Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Florida t-qf Bob van Overbeek (17/-) ‘Won 7-6 (10-4), 6-1 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Georgia t-sf Hernus Pieters (36/-) Lost 1-6,2-6 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Rice t-64 Phillip Seifert Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Midwestern State t-32 Colby Meeks ‘Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Tulsa t-16 Alejandro Espejo Lost 4-6, 6-4,4-6 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs  Mississippi State 2nd Zach White Won 6-2, 6-7 (5-10), 7-5 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs LSU 3rd Tam Trinh ‘Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs North Florida t-F Norbert Nemcsek Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-4 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs Florida st Florent Diep (101/-) Won 6-4, 6-7, 6-2 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs Duke 2nd Raphael Hemmeler (76/-) Lost 6-4,5-7,4-6 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs  William and Mary t-64 Aaron Chaffee Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Old Dominion t-32 Wesley Barrett Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Liberty t-16 Siim Tuus ‘Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs  William and Mary t-qf Ben Guthrie Won 6-3, 6-0 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Virginia t-sf Jarmere Jenkins (2/-) Lost 2-6, 6-0, 3-6 -/-
%Jan 19,2013 LONGWOOD 1 Giorgi Khmiadashvili ‘Won 6-1, 6-1 29/5
Jan 19,2013 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 1 Brice Allanic Won 6-2, 6-3 29/5
Jan 25,2013 vs #37 Northwestern 1 Spencer Wolf Won 7-5, 6-4 29/-
Jan 27,2013 vs #46 Middle Tennessee State 1 Ben Davis (101/-) Lost 6-1,2-6,4-6 29/-
Feb 02,2013 COASTAL CAROLINA 2 Ted Nilsson Won 6-4, 7-5 -/-
Feb 10,2013 PENN STATE 1 Bryan Welnetz Won 3-6,7-5, 6-1 29/-
Feb 17,2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE 2 Drew Lied Won 6-3, 6-7, 6-4 44/-
Feb 24,2013 #38 LOUISVILLE 2 Albert Wagner Won 6-3, 6-3 44/-
%Mar 05,2013 JAMES MADISON 1 Ryan Pool Won 6-4, 6-3 T4/-
%Mar 11,2013 vs  #54 Old Dominion 2 Albert Ochagavia Won 6-2,7-5 74/-
*Mar 17,2013 BOSTON COLLEGE 1 Philip Nelson Won 6-4, 6-4 91/-
*Mar 22,2013 #70 NORTH CAROLINA 2 Nelson Vick (113/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1 91/-
*Mar 24,2013 #8 DUKE 2 Fred Saba (27/-) Lost 2-6, 6-3, 1-6 91/-
Y%o*Mar 28,2013 at  #1 Virginia 2 Mitchell Frank (27/-) Lost 1-6,4-6 81/-
9%Mar 30,2013 at  #30 Virginia Commonwealth 1 Max Wennakoski (23/-) Lost 7-5,4-6, 1-6 81/-
*Apr 05,2013 at  #36 NC State 1 Austin Powell Won 6-2,7-6 81/-
*Apr 07,2013 at  #25 Wake Forest 2 Danny Kreyman Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6 81/-
*Apr 12,2013 GEORGIA TECH 2 Juan Melian Won 6-4, 6-4 94/-
*Apr 14,2013 #25 CLEMSON 2 Hunter Harrington Lost 3-6,7-6 (7-1),2-6 94/-
*Apr 19,2013 at  #55 Miami 2 Diego Soto Won 6-2, 6-2 98/-
*Apr 21,2013 at  #30 Florida State 2 Benjamin Lock Lost 0-6, 3-6 98/-
Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 3 Sets Tie-Breaker Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. Overall
2012-2013 7-2 75 00 00 00 O0-0 6-8 1-0 14-7 14-4 28-11 71.8% 21-12

ACC Championship

oril 25-28



DOUBLES

Sep 7,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 29,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Nov. 09

Nov. 09

%Jan 19,2013
Jan 19,2013
Jan 25,2013
Jan 27,2013
Feb 02,2013
Feb 10,2013
Feb 15,2013
Feb 17,2013
Feb 24,2013
%Mar 05,2013
%Mar 11,2013
*Mar 17,2013
*Mar 22,2013
*Mar 24,2013
%*Mar 28,2013
%Mar 30,2013
*Apr 05,2013
*Apr 07,2013
*Apr 12,2013
*Apr 14,2013
*Apr 19,2013
*Apr 21,2013

IANDRENSEBYERRERUS

Freshman = 6-2 = 172 = RH = Aarhus, Denmark

Team/School

vs Florida

vs Texas Pan Am

vs Tennessee

vs Texas AM

vs George Mason

vs Richmond

vs George Washington

vs VCU

vs Virginia

vs Virginia

vs Ole Miss

vs Armstrong Atlantic
LONGWOOD
COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON
vs #37 Northwestern

vs #46 Middle Tennessee State
COASTAL CAROLINA
PENN STATE

ST. BONAVENTURE
#48 MICHIGAN STATE
#38 LOUISVILLE
JAMES MADISON

vs #54 Old Dominion
BOSTON COLLEGE
#70 NORTH CAROLINA
#8 DUKE

at #1 Virginia

at #30 Virginia Commonwealth
at #36 NC State

at #25 Wake Forest
GEORGIA TECH

#25 CLEMSON

at #55 Miami

at #30 Florida State

ACC Championship

PosOpponent (Rank Nat/Reg)
t-32Luke Johnson/Gordon Watson
t-32Ricardo Hopker/Sebastian Job
t-16Jarryd Chaplin/Edward Jones
Harrison Adams/Shane Visant
t-64Aaron Capitel/Danny Naja
t-32Ethan Dunbar/Sebastien Fauchet
t-16Alex Van Gils/Ulrick Thomsen
t-qfAlexis Huegas/Michal Voscek
t-sfAlex Domijan/Harrison Richmond
t-fJustin Shane/Julien Uriguen (47/-)
Jonas Lutjen/Nik Scholtz (3/-)
Dan Regan/Georgi Rumenov
1Daniel Elston/Giorgi Khmiadashvili
1Brice Allanic/Sebastian Lopez
1Fedor Baev/Spencer Wolf
1Christoph Lang/Marlon Brand
1'Yusuke Kusuda/Ted Nilsson
1Russell Bader/Guanhua Chen
1Luis Guevara/Oscar Yanez
1Harry Jadun/Gijs Linders
1Alex Gornet/Albert Wagner (31/-)
1Ryan Pool/Robert Stirling
1Can Centinel/Carlos Lopez-Villa (58/-)
1Philip Nelson/Michael McGinnis
1Esben Hess-Olsen/Maik Ulrich
1Henrique Cunha/Raphael Hemmeler (1/-)
1Jarmere Jenkins/Mac Styslinger (2/-)
1Alexis Huegas/Dylan McCloskey (24/-)
1Sean Weber/Dave Thomson (16/-)
1David Hopkins/Amogh Prabhakar (77/-)
1Eduardo Segura/Juan Spir (67/-)
1Dominique Maden/Yannick Maden (22/-)
1Wilfredo Gonzalez/Henrique Tsukamoto
1Blake Davis/Dominic Cotrone (42/-)

oril 25-28

Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
Lost 5-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Won 8-3/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Lost 6-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Lost 4-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
Won 8-2/Amerigo Contini -/-
Won 8-6/Amerigo Contini -/-
Won 8-6/Amerigo Contini -/-
Won 8-6/Amerigo Contini -/-
Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2/Amerigo Contini -/-
Won 6-0, 6-7 (4-10), 6-2/Amerigo Contini -/-
Lost 2-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
Lost 5-8/Amerigo Contini -/-
Won 8-4/Amerigo Contini 15/4
Won 8-1/Amerigo Contini 15/4
- 7-5, unfinished/Amerigo Contini 15/-
Won 8-1/Amerigo Contini 15/-
Won 8-3/Amerigo Contini -/-
Won 8-3/Amerigo Contini 15/-
‘Won 8-2/Hunter Koontz -/-
Won 8-4/Amerigo Contini 11/-
Won 8-3/Amerigo Contini 11/-
Won 9-8 (7-4)/Amerigo Contini 8/-
Won 9-7/Amerigo Contini 8/-
Won 8-2/Amerigo Contini 21/-
Won 8-5/Amerigo Contini 21/-
Lost 8-9 (2-7)/Amerigo Contini 21/-
Lost 4-8/Amerigo Contini 20/-
Won 8-6/Amerigo Contini 20/-
Won 8-5/Amerigo Contini 20/-
Lost 3-8/Amerigo Contini 20/-
Lost 4-8/Amerigo Contini 14/-
Lost 6-8/Amerigo Contini 14/-
Won 8-1/Hunter Koontz -/-
Lost 1-8/Amerigo Contini 22/-



IAVERIGEOAEE@N{INI

Freshman = 5-11 = 163 = RH = Parma, ltaly

INGLE!
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 7,2012 vs Kennesaw State t-64 Alex Tolliver Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs  Vanderbilt t-32 Gonzales Austin (26/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4,4-6 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Ole Miss t-16 William Kallberg (56/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs  Memphis t-qf David O’Hare Won 6-4, 6-7, 6-1 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs  Radford t-sf Nicholas Sayer (74/-) Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-1 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs  Virginia Commonwealth t-f Michal Voscek ‘Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-4 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs Texas San Antonio 1st Martin Ayala Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs Michigan State 2nd Gijs Linders Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs  Xavier 3rd Jimmy Roebker Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs TCU t-F Rodolfo Bustamante Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
Sep 29,2012 vs Georgia Ist Nathan Pasha (123/-) Lost 3-6,7-6 (10-4), 6-7 (3-10) -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs  Georgetown t-64 Shane Korber ‘Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs  William and Mary t-32 John Banks Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs  Virginia t-16 Ryan Shane Won 6-3, 6-0 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs VCU t-qf Alexis Huegas Won 6-4,5-7,6-3 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs  Virginia t-sf Harrison Richmond Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-
Jan 19,2013 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 2 Sebastian Lopez Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-4 53/8
Jan 25,2013 vs #37 Northwestern 2 Raleigh Smith (108/-) Won 6-3, 6-2 56/-
Jan 27,2013 vs #46 Middle Tennessee State 2 Christoph Lang Won 7-5,7-6 (7-2) 56/-
Feb 02,2013 COASTAL CAROLINA 1 Yusuke Kusuda Won 6-3, 6-0 -/-
Feb 10,2013 PENN STATE 2 Tomas Hanzlik Won 7-5, 6-2 56/-
Feb 17,2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE 1 Aaron Pfister (97/-) Won 6-4, 6-7,7-6 65/-
Feb 24,2013 #38 LOUISVILLE 1 Seb Stiefelmeyer (115/-) Lost 7-6 (7-3),2-6, 3-6 65/-
%Mar 05,2013 JAMES MADISON 2 Greg Vladimirsky ‘Won 6-3, 6-1 68/-
%Mar 11,2013 vs  #54 Old Dominion 1 Carlos Lopez-Villa Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-4 68/-
*Mar 17,2013 BOSTON COLLEGE 2 Michael McGinnis Won 6-0, 6-2 73/-
*Mar 22,2013 #70 NORTH CAROLINA 1 Esben Hess-Olsen (35/-) ‘Won 6-4, 6-3 73/-
*Mar 24,2013 #8 DUKE 1 Henrique Cunha (10/-) Lost 5-7, 6-3, 3-6 73/-
%*Mar 28,2013 at  #1 Virginia 1 Jarmere Jenkins (2/-) Lost 6-4,5-7,0-6 55/-
%Mar 30,2013 at  #30 Virginia Commonwealth 2 Alexis Huegas (74/-) Lost 5-7,6-7 (2-7) 55/-
*Apr 05,2013 at  #36 NC State 2 Robbie Mudge Won 6-4, 6-3 55/-
*Apr 07,2013 at  #25 Wake Forest 1 David Hopkins Won 6-3, 6-2 55/-
*Apr 12,2013 GEORGIA TECH 1 Juan Spir (68/-) Lost 7-6 (7-4),5-7,2-6 73/-
*Apr 14,2013 #25 CLEMSON 1 Yannick Maden (24/-) Won 6-2,7-5 73/-
*Apr 19,2013 at  #55 Miami 1 Gabriel Flores Won 6-4, 6-3 52/-
*Apr 21,2013 at  #30 Florida State 1 Dominic Cotrone (95/-) Won 6-2, 6-1 52/-
Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 3 Sets Tie-Breaker Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. Overall Pct.
2012-2013 8-4 71 00 00 O0-0 0-0 7-6 0-1 15-5 12-4 7-3 27-9 75.0% 10-6 24-12 66.7%

ACC Championship

oril 25-28



DOUBLES

Sep 7,2012
Sep 7,2012
Sep 7,2012
Sep 7,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 29,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Nov. 09

Nov. 09

%Jan 19,2013
Jan 19,2013
Jan 25,2013
Jan 27,2013
Feb 02,2013
Feb 10,2013
Feb 17,2013
Feb 24,2013
%Mar 05,2013
%Mar 11,2013
*Mar 17,2013
*Mar 22,2013
*Mar 24,2013
%*Mar 28,2013
%Mar 30,2013
*Apr 05,2013
*Apr 07,2013
*Apr 12,2013
*Apr 14,2013
*Apr 19,2013
*Apr 21,2013

Team/School

vs Kennesaw State

vs Georgia

vs North Florida

vs Presbyterian

vs Louisville

vs North Carolina

vs Middle Tennessee

vs Texas AM

vs George Mason

vs Richmond

vs George Washington

vs VCU

vs Virginia

vs Virginia

vs Ole Miss

vs Armstrong Atlantic
LONGWOOD
COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON
vs #37 Northwestern

vs #46 Middle Tennessee State
COASTAL CAROLINA
PENN STATE

#48 MICHIGAN STATE
#38 LOUISVILLE
JAMES MADISON

vs #54 Old Dominion
BOSTON COLLEGE

#70 NORTH CAROLINA
#8 DUKE

at #1 Virginia

at #30 Virginia Commonwealth
at #36 NC State

at #25 Wake Forest
GEORGIA TECH

#25 CLEMSON

at #55 Miami

at #30 Florida State

ACC Championship

IAVERIGEOAEE@N{INI

Freshman = 5-11 = 163 = RH = Parma, ltaly

Pos
t-32
t-16
t-qf
t-f
t-qf
t-sf
t-f

) b b e b e e e b b b b e e e e e e e

Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)
Alexander Pena/Alex Tolliver
Casey Kay/Will Oliver

Julien Belair/Moritz Buerchner
Rafael Berghaus/Grayson Mills
Austin Siegel/Seb. Stiefelmeyer
Stuart Depaolo/Andrew Gores
Ben Davis/Christopher Lang
Harrison Adams/Shane Visant
Aaron Capitel/Danny Naja

Ethan Dunbar/Sebastien Fauchet
Alex Van Gils/Ulrick Thomsen
Alexis Huegas/Michal Voscek
Alex Domijan/Harrison Richmond
Justin Shane/Julien Uriguen (47/-)
Jonas Lutjen/Nik Scholtz (3/-)
Dan Regan/Georgi Rumenov
Daniel Elston/Giorgi Khmiadashvili
Brice Allanic/Sebastian Lopez
Fedor Baev/Spencer Wolf
Christoph Lang/Marlon Brand
Yusuke Kusuda/Ted Nilsson
Russell Bader/Guanhua Chen
Harry Jadun/Gijs Linders

Alex Gornet/Albert Wagner (31/-)
Ryan Pool/Robert Stirling

Can Centinel/Carlos Lopez-Villa (58/-)

Philip Nelson/Michael McGinnis
Esben Hess-Olsen/Maik Ulrich

Henrique Cunha/Raphael Hemmeler (1/-)

Jarmere Jenkins/Mac Styslinger (2/-)

Alexis Huegas/Dylan McCloskey (24/-)

Sean Weber/Dave Thomson (16/-)

David Hopkins/Amogh Prabhakar (77/-)

Eduardo Segura/Juan Spir (67/-)

Dominique Maden/Yannick Maden (22/-)

William Albanese/Jack Murphy
Blake Davis/Dominic Cotrone (42/-)

oril 25-28

Doubles score/Partner

Won 8-5/Mauricio Antun

Won 8-2/Mauricio Antun

‘Won 9-7/Mauricio Antun

Won 9-7/Mauricio Antun

Lost 5-8/Lucas Oliveira

‘Won 8-4/Lucas Oliveira

Lost 8-9 (1-10)/Lucas Oliveira
Lost 4-8/Andreas Bjerrehus
‘Won 8-2/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus
‘Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2/Andreas Bjerrehus

Nat/Reg
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Won 6-0, 6-7 (4-10), 6-2/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-

Lost 2-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 5-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-4/Andreas Bjerrehus
‘Won 8-1/Andreas Bjerrehus

- 7-5, unfinished/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 8-1/Andreas Bjerrehus
‘Won 8-3/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-3/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-4/Andreas Bjerrehus
‘Won 8-3/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 9-8 (7-4)/Andreas Bjerrehus
Won 9-7/Andreas Bjerrehus
‘Won 8-2/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-5/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 8-9 (2-7)/Andreas Bjerrehus
Lost 4-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-6/Andreas Bjerrehus

Won 8-5/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 3-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 4-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

Lost 6-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

‘Won 8-4/Joao Monteiro

Lost 1-8/Andreas Bjerrehus

-/-
-/-
15/4
15/4
15/-
15/-
-/-
15/-
11/-
11/-
8/-
8/-
21/-
21/-
21/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
14/-
14/-
-/-
22/-



INNRONEGEN EZ

Freshman = 5-7 = 150 = RH = La Plata, Md.

SINGLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 7,2012 vs Georgia t-64 Will Oliver Won 5-7,6-3,7-6 (10-1) -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Mercer t-32 Austin Emmet Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Clemson t-16 Ayerton Wibowo Won 6-7 (4-10), 6-2, 6-1 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs East Tennessee State t-qf Rogerio Ribeiro Lost 5-7,2-6 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs William and Mary t-16 Jamie Whiteford (43/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Kentucky t-qf Juan Pablo Murra Won 4-6, 7-6 (10-7), 6-3 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs William and Mary Ben Hoogland Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Richmond 1st Jesse Feder Lost 1-6,4-6 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs East Tennessee State t-qf Ricardo Pabon Lost 5-7, 6-7 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Richmond 128 Paul Nahon Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs William and Mary t-64 Ben Guthrie Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-
%Jan 19,2013 LONGWOOD 5 James Fudge Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-
Jan 27,2013 vs #46 Middle Tennessee State 6 David Fox Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-1 -/-
Feb 02,2013 COASTAL CAROLINA 5 Matias Di Pasquale Won 4-6, 6-0, 6-3 -/-
Feb 10,2013 PENN STATE 6 Matt Barry Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-
Feb 15,2013 ST. BONAVENTURE 5 Trevor Haskell Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
%Mar 11,2013 vs #54 Old Dominion 6 Zvonimir Podvinski - -/-
*Mar 17,2013 BOSTON COLLEGE 5 Billy Grokenberger Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5) -/-
*Apr 19,2013 at #55 Miami 6 Henrique Tsukamoto ‘Won 7-6, 6-4 -/-
*Apr 21,2013 at #30 Florida State 6 C. Gonzalez Mendez Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-
DOUBLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
Sep 7,2012 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Garrett Gordon/Vikram Hundal Lost 3-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs South Carolina t-qf Kyle Koch/Thaigo Pinheiro Lost 8-9/Mauricio Antun -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs William and Mary t-sf Aaron Chaffee/Jamie Whiteford ‘Won 8-6/Mauricio Antun -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Alabama t-f Daniil Proskura/Carlos Taborga (33/-)  Lost 4-8/Mauricio Antun -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Liberty t-qf Guilleme Secanel/Dillon Segur ‘Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Richmond t-sf Jesse Feder/Aaron Wicker ‘Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Virginia t-f Justin Shane/Ian Uriguen Lost 4-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Liberty t-64 Jorge Azuero/Siim Tuus Won 8-5/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Old Dominion t-32 Carlos Lopez-Villa/Albert Ochagavia ~ Lost 4-8/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 3 Sets Tie-Breaker Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. Overall Pct.
2012-2013 0-0 00 00 00 40 32 5-0 2-0 7-2 6-5 2-1 13-7 61.9% 4-5 4-5 44.4%

ACC Championship

oril 25-28



RUNGERRKEOEON

Sophomore = 6-1 = 157 = RH = Richmond, Va.

SINGLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg
Sep 7,2012 vs Liberty t-64 Egon Samaal Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs North Florida t-32 Leonardo Nahar ‘Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-0 -/-\
Sep 7,2012 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Nathan Rackitt Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-4 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Kennesaw State t-qf Tobi Menhofer Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-4 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs Armstrong Atlantic t-sf Jaan Kononov Won 6-3, 7-6 (10-5) -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs The Citadel t-f David Orces ‘Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Louisville t-16 Michael Lippens Lost 6-7 (4-10), 6-4, 6-7 (3-10) -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs North Carolina t-qf Taylor Meyer ‘Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Radford t-sf Stijn Meulemans Lost 5-7,2-6 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Kentucky 3rd Juan Pablo Murra ‘Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs VCU 1st Claes Garansson Lost 5-7,2-6 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Liberty t-sf Egon Samaii ‘Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Binghamton t-f Alexander Maisin ‘Won 7-6 (10-3), 7-5 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Georgetown t-64 Charlie Caris Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs VCU t-32 Michal Voscek Won 5-7,7-5, 6-4 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Virginia t-16 Harrison Richmond Lost 7-6 (10-3), 2-6, 1-6 -/-
Jan 19,2013 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 3 Crescente Lesser ‘Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-
Jan 25,2013 vs #37 Northwestern 3 Sidarth Balaji Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-8) -/-
Jan 27,2013 vs #46 Middle Tennessee State 3 Victor Cornea Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-7 (5-7) -/-
Feb 02,2013 COASTAL CAROLINA 4 Leo Christofides Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-
Feb 10,2013 PENN STATE 4 Russell Bader Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-
Feb 15,2013 ST. BONAVENTURE 1 Elliott Fanshel Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
Feb 17,2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE 3 Gijs Linders Won 6-1,7-5 -/-
Feb 24,2013 #38 LOUISVILLE 3 Chris Simich Lost 6-7 (6-8), 5-7 -/-
%Mar 05,2013 JAMES MADISON 4 Hugo Ramadier Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
%Mar 11,2013 vs #54 Old Dominion 4 Wesley Barrett Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-
*Mar 22,2013 #70 NORTH CAROLINA 5 Opystein Steiro (114/-) Lost 4-6,4-6 -/-
*Mar 24,2013 #8 DUKE 4 Chris Mengel (89/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7) -/-
%*Mar 28,2013 at #1 Virginia 4 Mac Styslinger (16/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7 -/-
%Mar 30,2013 at #30 Virginia Commonwealth 4 Claes Goransson Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-
*Apr 05,2013 at #36 NC State 3 Dave Thomson Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-
*Apr 07,2013 at #25 Wake Forest 3 Amogh Prabhakar (60/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-
*Apr 12,2013 GEORGIA TECH 3 Nathan Rakitt Won 6-2, 6-7 (3-7), 6-4 -/-
*Apr 14,2013 #25 CLEMSON 3 Gerardo Meza Won 4-6,7-5,7-5 -/-
*Apr 19,2013 at #55 Miami 3 Wilfredo Gonzalez Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-
*Apr 21,2013 at #30 Florida State 3 Anderson Reed Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
DOUBLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
Sep 7,2012 vs Ole Miss t-32 Jonas Lutjen/Johan Rackstrom Lost 6-8/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Kentucky t-qf Ryuji Hirooka/Juan Pablo Murra Won 8-3/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Duke t-sf Chris Mengel/Fred Saba (15/-) Lost 5-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Virginia Commonwealth 3rd Alexis Huegas/Max Wennekowski (40/-) Lost 6-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Liberty t-qf Guilleme Secanel/Dillon Segur ‘Won 8-4/Aaron Gomez -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Richmond t-sf Jesse Feder/Aaron Wicker ‘Won 8-4/Aaron Gomez -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs Virginia t-f Justin Shane/Ian Uriguen Lost 4-8/Aaron Gomez -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs George Mason t-64 Tanner Baine/Jordan Dyke Won 8-5/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Temple t-32 Kristian Marquart/Kacper Rams ‘Won 8-4/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Penn State t-16 Russell Bader/Roman Trkulja (28/-) Lost 3-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
%Jan 19,2013 LONGWOOD 2 Edward Becker/Harry Kelleher ‘Won 8-4/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Jan 19,2013 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 2 Alon Faiman/Charlie Ghriskey Won 8-5/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Jan 25,2013 vs #37 Northwestern 2 Sidarth Balaji/Raleigh Smith Lost 5-8/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Jan 27,2013 vs #46 Middle Tennessee State 2 Victor Cornea/Yannick Born ‘Won 8-4/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Feb 02,2013 COASTAL CAROLINA 2 Matias Di Pasquale/Garik Yedigarian ‘Won 8-1/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Feb 10,2013 PENN STATE 2 CJ. Griffin/Bryan Welnetz Lost 5-8/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Feb 15,2013 ST. BONAVENTURE 1 Luis Guevara/Oscar Yanez ‘Won 8-2/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
Feb 17,2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE 2 Denis Bogatov/John Patrick Mullane ‘Won 8-1/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Feb 24,2013 #38 LOUISVILLE 2 Van Damrongsri/Seb Stiefelmeyer ‘Won 8-7 (7-4)/Lucas Oliveira -/-
%Mar 05,2013 JAMES MADISON 2 Hugo Ramadier/Greg Vladimirsky Won 8-5/Lucas Oliveira -/-
%Mar 11,2013 vs #54 Old Dominion 2 Jonas Kuwert/Albert Ochagavia Won 8-6/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Mar 17,2013 BOSTON COLLEGE 2 Billy Grokenberger/Matt Wagner Won 8-7 (7-2)/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Mar 22,2013 #70 NORTH CAROLINA 2 William Parker/Nelson Vick Won 8-5/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Mar 24,2013 #8 DUKE 2 Chris Mengel/Fred Saba (25/-) Lost 6-8/Lucas Oliveira -/-
%*Mar 28,2013 at #1 Virginia 2 Alex Domijan/Mitchell Frank Lost 7-9/Lucas Oliveira -/-
9%Mar 30,2013 at #30 Virginia Commonwealth 2 Michal Voscek/Max Wennakoski Lost 7-9/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Apr 05,2013 at #36 NC State 2 Thomas Weigel/Robbie Mudge Won 8-5/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Apr 07,2013 at #25 Wake Forest 2 Danny Kreyman/Adam Lee Lost 6-8/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Apr 12,2013 GEORGIA TECH 2 Juan Melian/Nathan Rakitt ‘Won 8-4/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Apr 14,2013 #25 CLEMSON 2 Zachary Rigsby/Ayrton Wibowo Lost 2-8/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Apr 19,2013 at #55 Miami 1 Wilfredo Gonzalez/Henrique Tsukamoto ~ Won 8-1/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
*Apr 21,2013 at #30 Florida State 2 Benjamin Lock/Andres Bucaro (58/-) Lost 4-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Year 1 3 4 5 3 Sets Tie-Breaker Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. Overall Pct.
2011-2012 0-0 -0 00 00 00 1-2 3-1 0-1 2-2 6-5 0-1 8-7 53.3% 6-5 20-14 58.8%
2012-2013 1-0 0-0 6-5 4-3 O0-1 0-0 7-3 3-5 11-9 12-4 4-5 23-13 62.2% 5-5 19-13 59.4%
Career 1-0 1-0 65 43 0-1 1-2 10-4 3-6 13-11 18-9 4-6 31-20 59.6% 11-10 39-27 59.1%
0 pril 25-28




IREIVIRIKUIUNDZIE

Senior = 5-10 = 157 = RH = Zagreb, Croatia

SINGLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 7,2012 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-64 Michael Beiler Won 6-1, 7-6 (10-5) -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs North Florida t-32 Mark Hammill Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs East Tennessee State t-16 Rogerio Ribeiro Lost 3-6,0-6 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Texas Arlington t-64 Stefan Williams Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Southern Miss t-32 Andrew Goodwin Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Tennessee t-16 Brandon Fickey Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Baylor t-qf Mate Zsiga (7/-) Lost 1-6,2-6 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs College of Charleston Ist Josh Record Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs William and Mary t-qf John Banks Lost 3-6, 6-2, 4-6 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs East Tennessee State 5th Juan Ramirez Lost 5-7,3-6 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs George Washington 128 Alex Van Gils Lost 4-6,7-5,3-6 -/-
%Jan 19,2013 LONGWOOD 4 Harry Kelleher Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-
Jan 25,2013 vs #37 Northwestern 6 Fedor Baev Lost 7-6 (9-7),5-7,5-7 -/-
Feb 10,2013 PENN STATE 5 Roman Trkulja Lost 3-6,6-3,3-6 -/-
Feb 15,2013 ST. BONAVENTURE 3 Luis Guevara Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
Feb 17,2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE 6 Will Davis Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-3 -/-
Feb 24,2013 #38 LOUISVILLE 5 Austin Siegel Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7) -/-
%Mar 05,2013 JAMES MADISON 5 Florent Sentenac Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
%Mar 11,2013 vs #54 Old Dominion 5 Jonas Kuwert - -/-
*Mar 17,2013 BOSTON COLLEGE 4 Kyle Childree Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
*Mar 22,2013 #70 NORTH CAROLINA 4 William Parker Lost 5-7,4-6 -/-
*Mar 24,2013 #8 DUKE 5 Raphael Hemmeler (55/-) Lost 2-6,4-6 -/-
%*Mar 28,2013 at #1 Virginia 5 Justin Shane Lost 5-7,1-6 -/-
%Mar 30,2013 at  #30 Virginia Commonwealth 5 Michal Voscek ‘Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
*Apr 05,2013 at  #36 NC State 5 Sean Weber Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-
*Apr 07,2013 at #25 Wake Forest 5 Jon Ho Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-
*Apr 12,2013 GEORGIA TECH 6 Colin Edwards Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
*Apr 14,2013 #25 CLEMSON 6 Zachary Rigsby Lost 4-6,2-6 -/-
DOUBLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
Sep 7,2012 vs Florida t-32 Luke Johnson/Gordon Watson Lost 5-8/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Texas Pan Am t-32 Ricardo Hopker/Sebastian Job ‘Won 8-3/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
Sep 21,2012 vs Tennessee t-16 Jarryd Chaplin/Edward Jones Lost 6-8/Andreas Bjerrehus -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs William and Mary t-qf John Banks/Aaron Chaffee Lost 6-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs College of Charleston t-sf Alon Faiman/Charlie Ghriskey Lost 5-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs George Mason t-64 Tanner Baine/Jordan Dyke ‘Won 8-5/Hunter Koontz -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Temple t-32 Kristian Marquart/Kacper Rams ‘Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Penn State t-16 Russell Bader/Roman Trkulja (28/-) Lost 3-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
%Jan 19,2013 LONGWOOD 3 James Fudge/Bharani Sankar ‘Won 8-1/Mauricio Antun -/-
Jan 19,2013 COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 3 Matt Daly/Billy Kenny ‘Won 8-2/Mauricio Antun -/-
Jan 25,2013 vs #37 Northwestern 3 Alex Pasareanu/Mihir Kumar Lost 6-8/Mauricio Antun -/-
Feb 10,2013 PENN STATE 3 Tomas Hanzlik/Roman Trkulja Won 8-7/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Feb 15,2013 ST. BONAVENTURE 2 Elliott Fanshel/Javier Ortiz ‘Won 8-4/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Feb 17,2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE 3 Drew Lied/Doug Zade ‘Won 8-3/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
Feb 24,2013 #38 LOUISVILLE 3 Jeffrey Brown/Austin Siegel Won 8-3/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
%Mar 05,2013 JAMES MADISON 3 Bastien Russo/Florent Sentenac ‘Won 8-2/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
9%Mar 11,2013 vs #54 Old Dominion 3 Wesley Barrett/Tim Schweig Lost 6-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
*Mar 17,2013 BOSTON COLLEGE 3 Kyle Childree/Alexandre Thirouin Won 8-6/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
*Mar 22,2013 #70 NORTH CAROLINA 3 Brett Clark/Oystein Steiro Lost 3-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
*Mar 24,2013 #8 DUKE 3 Daniel McCall/Jason Tahir Lost 8-9 (4-7)/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
9%0*Mar 28,2013 at #1 Virginia 3 Justin Shane/Julen Uriguen Lost 6-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
9%Mar 30,2013 at #30 Virginia Commonwealth 3 Alejandro Argente/Jaime Vazquez (58/-) Lost 5-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
*Apr 05,2013 at #36 NC State 3 Austin Powell/Beck Bond Lost 6-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
*Apr 07,2013 at #25 Wake Forest 3 Jon Ho/Sam Bloom Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
*Apr 12,2013 GEORGIA TECH 3 Colin Edwards/Vikram Hundal ‘Won 8-6/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
*Apr 14,2013 #25 CLEMSON 3 Hunter Harrington/Gerardo Meza Lost 3-8/Marko Lovrinovic -/-
*Apr 19,2013 at #55 Miami 2 Gabriel Flores/Diego Soto Lost 5-8/Lucas Oliveira -/-
*Apr 21,2013 at #30 Florida State 2 Benjamin Lock/Andres Bucaro (58/-) Lost 4-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 3 Sets Tie-Breaker Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. Overall Pct.
2009-2010 0-0 00 00 00 00 O0-0 4-2 2-0 0-0 5-4 0-0 5-4 45.5% 4-7 4-7 36.4%
2010-2011  0-0 00 00 00 31 34 2-4 1-0 6-5 8-3 1-2 14-8 63.6% 4-3 10-11 47.6%
2011-2012 0-0 00 10 00 2-0 7-12 6-4 1-3 10-12  13-7 6-5 23-19 54.8% 9-5 20-14 58.8%
2012-2013 0-0 00 10 21 36 22 2-4 1-1 8-9 6-5 2-6 14-14 48.3% 3-5 12-16 42.9%
Career 0-0 0-0 20 21 87 12-18 14-14 5-4 24-26 32-19 9-13 56-45 53.8% 20-20 46-48 48.9%

ACC Championshi

oril 25-28




WVIARKE LoVERINOVIE

Sophomore = 6-2 = 165 = RH = Zagreb, Croatia

SINGLES
Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 7,2012 vs Lipscomb 128 John Tougher Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-
Sep 7,2012 vs The Citadel t-64 David Orces Lost 4-6, 6-4,5-7 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Radford t-16 Nicholas Sayer Lost 3-6,4-6 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Louisville t-16 Chris Simich Lost 2-6,2-6 -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Alabama Carlos Taborga Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-10) -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs College of Charleston 1st Charlie Ghriskey Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs VCU t-qf Michal Voscek Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs William and Mary Scott Huang Won 7-6 (10-3), 6-3 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Georgetown 128 Dan Khanin Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-0 -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs Penn State t-64 Bryan Welnetz Lost 1-6,3-6 -/-
Nov 02,2012 vs East Carolina John Schmidt Won 4-6, 6-1,7-5 -/-
Nov 02,2012 vs NC State Simon Norenius Lost 6-4,5-7,1-6 -/-
Nov 02,2012 vs East Carolina Damien Brenard Lost 5-7,5-7 -/-
%Jan 19,2013 LONGWOOD 6 Bharani Sankar Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-
Feb 15,2013 ST. BONAVENTURE 6 C. de Vera Rehberger Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-
9%Mar 05,2013 JAMES MADISON 6 Maxi Branth Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
DOUBLES

Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg
Sep 7,2012 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Garrett Gordon/Vikram Hundal Lost 3-8/Aaron Gomez -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Kentucky t-qf Ryuji Hirooka/Juan Pablo Murra ‘Won 8-3/Hunter Koontz -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Duke t-sf Chris Mengel/Fred Saba (15/-) Lost 5-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
Sep 14,2012 vs Virginia Commonwealth 3rd Alexis Huegas/Max Wennekowski (40/-)  Lost 6-8/Hunter Koontz -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs William and Mary t-qf John Banks/Aaron Chaffee Lost 6-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Oct 05,2012 vs College of Charleston t-sf Alon Faiman/Charlie Ghriskey Lost 5-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Oct 19,2012 vs UMBC t-64 Gaulthier Berret/Daniel Gray Lost 8-9 (6-10)/Mauricio Antun -/-
Nov 02,2012 vs North Carolina James Coxe/Stuart DePaolo ‘Won 9-8 (10-4)/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Nov 02,2012 vs North Carolina William Parker/Oystein Steiro Won 8-4/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Nov 02,2012 vs East Carolina Colin Rollier/Joran Vliegen ‘Won 8-5/Lucas Oliveira -/-
Jan 27,2013 vs #46 Middle Tennessee State 3 Ben Davis/David Fox - 6-5, unfinished/Mauricio Antun -/-
Feb 02,2013 COASTAL CAROLINA 3 Leo Christofides/John Karle Lost 6-8/Mauricio Antun -/-
Feb 10,2013 PENN STATE 3 Tomas Hanzlik/Roman Trkulja Won 8-7/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Feb 15,2013 ST. BONAVENTURE 2 Elliott Fanshel/Javier Ortiz ‘Won 8-4/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Feb 17,2013 #48 MICHIGAN STATE 3 Drew Lied/Doug Zade Won 8-3/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
Feb 24,2013 #38 LOUISVILLE 3 Jeffrey Brown/Austin Siegel ‘Won 8-3/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
9%Mar 05,2013 JAMES MADISON 3 Bastien Russo/Florent Sentenac Won 8-2/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
%Mar 11,2013 vs #54 Old Dominion 3 Wesley Barrett/Tim Schweig Lost 6-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
*Mar 17,2013 BOSTON COLLEGE 3 Kyle Childree/Alexandre Thirouin Won 8-6/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
*Mar 22,2013 #70 NORTH CAROLINA 3 Brett Clark/Oystein Steiro Lost 3-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
*Mar 24,2013 #8 DUKE 3 Daniel McCall/Jason Tahir Lost 8-9 (4-7)/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
9Y0*Mar 28,2013 at #1 Virginia 3 Justin Shane/Julen Uriguen Lost 6-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
9%Mar 30,2013 at #30 Virginia Commonwealth 3 Alejandro Argente/Jaime Vazquez (58/-) Lost 5-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
*Apr 05,2013 at #36 NC State 3 Austin Powell/Beck Bond Lost 6-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
*Apr 07,2013 at #25 Wake Forest 3 Jon Ho/Sam Bloom Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
*Apr 12,2013 GEORGIA TECH 3 Colin Edwards/Vikram Hundal ‘Won 8-6/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-
*Apr 14,2013 #25 CLEMSON 3 Hunter Harrington/Gerardo Meza Lost 3-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-

Year 1 2 3 4 5 3 Sets Tie-Breaker Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. Overall Pct.

2011-2012 0-0 00 00 00 00 1-0 2-2 2-0 1-0 11-5 0-0 12-5 70.6% 4-4 4-5 44.4%

2012-2013 0-0 00 00 00 00 30 3-2 1-0 3-0 5-8 0-0 8-8 47.1% 4-6 11-15 42.3%

Career 00 00 00 00 00 40 5-4 3-0 4-0 16-13 0-0 20-13 58.8% 8-10 15-20 42.9%
h oril 25-28




SINGLES

Jan 19,2013
Feb 15,2013
Feb 24,2013
*Mar 17,2013
*Mar 22,2013
*Mar 24,2013
%0*Mar 28,2013
9%Mar 30,2013
*Apr 05,2013
*Apr 07,2013
*Apr 12,2013
*Apr 14,2013
*Apr 19,2013
*Apr 21,2013

DOUBLES
Feb 15,2013

*Apr 19,2013
*Apr 21,2013

Joae WIeNTERE

Freshman = 5-10 = RH = Porto, Portugal

Team/School
COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON
ST. BONAVENTURE
#38 LOUISVILLE
BOSTON COLLEGE
#70 NORTH CAROLINA
#8 DUKE
at #1 Virginia
at #30 Virginia Commonwealth
at #36 NC State
at #25 Wake Forest
GEORGIA TECH
#25 CLEMSON
at #55 Miami
at #30 Florida State

Team/School

ST. BONAVENTURE
at #55 Miami

at #30 Florida State

www?
wn

ACC Championship

Jk-PUIUIO\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\JkUI;U

wn

Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)
Zack Lewis

Javier Ortiz

Alex Gornet

Matt Wagner
Taylor Meyer
Jason Tahir

Julen Uriguen
Jaime Vazquez
Beck Bond
Morgan Mays
Anish Sharma
Dominique Maden
William Albanese
Blake Davis

Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)

C. de Vera Rehberger/Trevor Haskell
William Albanese/Jack Murphy
Anderson Reed/Jordan Kelly-Houston

oril 25-28

Singles score
Lost 4-6,7-5,0-1 (9-11)
‘Won 6-1, 6-3
Lost 1-6,4-6

6
Lost 2-6, 6-

6-1
6-4
6-4
6-4

Doubles score/Partner
Won 8-1/Lucas Oliveira
‘Won 8-4/Amerigo Contini
Lost 6-8/Lucas Oliveira

Nat/Reg
/-
/-
i
/-
/-
v
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-

Nat/Reg
/-
/-
/-



SINGLES

Sep 7,2012
Sep 7,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 21,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Nov 02,2012
Nov 02,2012
Nov 02,2012
%Jan 19,2013
Jan 19,2013
Jan 25,2013
Jan 27,2013
Feb 02,2013
Feb 10,2013
Feb 17,2013
Feb 24,2013

%Mar 05,2013
%Mar 11,2013

*Mar 17,2013
*Mar 22,2013
*Mar 24,2013

%*Mar 28,2013
9%Mar 30,2013

*Apr 05,2013
*Apr 07,2013
*Apr 12,2013
*Apr 14,2013
*Apr 19,2013
*Apr 21,2013

DOUBLES

Sep 7,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 21,2012
Sep 21,2012
Oct 19,2012
Oct 19,2012
Nov 02,2012
Nov 02,2012
Nov 02,2012
%Jan 19,2013
Jan 19,2013
Jan 25,2013
Jan 27,2013
Feb 02,2013
Feb 10,2013
Feb 15,2013
Feb 17,2013
Feb 24,2013

%Mar 05,2013
%Mar 11,2013

*Mar 17,2013
*Mar 22,2013
*Mar 24,2013

%*Mar 28,2013
9%Mar 30,2013

LueAs OLVERA

Senior = 6-0 = 170 = RH = Sao Paulo, Brazil

Team/School

vs Georgia Tech

vs Georgia

vs Ole Miss

vs Louisville

vs Radford

vs North Carolina

vs Longwood

vs VCU

vs East Carolina

vs NC State

vs NC State
LONGWOOD
COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON

vs #37 Northwestern

vs #46 Middle Tennessee State
COASTAL CAROLINA
PENN STATE
#48 MICHIGAN STATE
#38 LOUISVILLE
JAMES MADISON

vs #54 Old Dominion
BOSTON COLLEGE
#70 NORTH CAROLINA
#8 DUKE

at #1 Virginia

at #30 Virginia Commonwealth

at #36 NC State

at #25 Wake Forest
GEORGIA TECH
#25 CLEMSON

at #55 Miami

at #30 Florida State

Team/School

vs Ole Miss

vs Louisville

vs North Carolina

vs Middle Tennessee

vs Liberty

vs Old Dominion

vs North Carolina

vs North Carolina

vs East Carolina
LONGWOOD

COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON
vs #37 Northwestern

vs #46 Middle Tennessee State
COASTAL CAROLINA
PENN STATE

ST. BONAVENTURE

#48 MICHIGAN STATE

#38 LOUISVILLE

JAMES MADISON

vs #54 Old Dominion
BOSTON COLLEGE

#70 NORTH CAROLINA

#8 DUKE

at #1 Virginia

at #30 Virginia Commonwealth

Pos
t-64

t-16
t-qf

t-64
t-32

VN ERERRERPRLLLLWLWLWWERERWLWWERERRND

Pos
t-32
t-qf
t-sf
t-f
t-64
t-32

(7 JESSIINSN SIS I IS H ISR SIS N NS SN ST ISR SIS R SIS E S S SN SIS S

Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)
Eduardo Segura

Eric Diaz

Adrien Skogeng
Albert Wagner (122/-)
Thomas Dehaen
Stuart Depaolo

Harry Kelleher

Max Wennakoski (80/-)
Joran Vliegen

Ivan Sanchez

Trey Carter

Daniel Elston

Charlie Ghriskey
Alex Pasareanu
Yannick Born

Garik Yedigarian
Chris Young

John Patrick Mullane
Michael Lippens
Robert Stirling

Dante Terenzio
Jonathan Raude

Brett Clark (104/-)
Michael Redlicki (26/-)
Alex Domijan (1/-)
Alejandro Argente
Thomas Weigel
Adam Lee

Eduardo Segura
Ayrton Wibowo
Victor Mauz

Michael Rinaldi

Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)

Jonas Lutjen/Johan Rackstrom
Austin Siegel/Seb. Stiefelmeyer
Stuart Depaolo/Andrew Gores

Ben Davis/Christopher Lang

Jorge Azuero/Siim Tuus

Carlos Lopez-Villa/Albert Ochagavia
James Coxe/Stuart DePaolo

William Parker/Oystein Steiro

Colin Rollier/Joran Vliegen

Edward Becker/Harry Kelleher

Alon Faiman/Charlie Ghriskey
Sidarth Balaji/Raleigh Smith

Victor Cornea/Yannick Born

Matias Di Pasquale/Garik Yedigarian
C.J. Griffin/Bryan Welnetz

C. de Vera Rehberger/Trevor Haskell
Denis Bogatov/John Patrick Mullane
Van Damrongsri/Seb Stiefelmeyer
Hugo Ramadier/Greg Vladimirsky
Jonas Kuwert/Albert Ochagavia
Billy Grokenberger/Matt Wagner
William Parker/Nelson Vick

Chris Mengel/Fred Saba (25/-)

Alex Domijan/Mitchell Frank
Michal Voscek/Max Wennakoski

Singles score
Lost 4-6, 7-5, 6-7 (4-10)
Lost 5-7,2-6

Lost 3-6,2-6
Won 6-2, 6-0
Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-4

Doubles score/Partner

Lost 6-8/Hunter Koontz

Lost 5-8/Amerigo Contini
Won 8-4/Amerigo Contini
Lost 8-9 (1-10)/Amerigo Contini
‘Won 8-5/Aaron Gomez

Lost 4-8/Aaron Gomez

‘Won 9-8 (10-4)/Marko Lovrinovic
Won 8-4/Marko Lovrinovic
Won 8-5/Marko Lovrinovic
‘Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz

‘Won 8-5/Hunter Koontz

Lost 5-8/Hunter Koontz

‘Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz

‘Won 8-1/Hunter Koontz

Lost 5-8/Hunter Koontz

‘Won 8-1/Joao Monteiro

‘Won 8-1/Hunter Koontz

Won 8-7 (7-4)/Hunter Koontz
‘Won 8-5/Hunter Koontz

‘Won 8-6/Hunter Koontz

Won 8-7 (7-2)/Hunter Koontz
‘Won 8-5/Hunter Koontz

Lost 6-8/Hunter Koontz

Lost 7-9/Hunter Koontz

Lost 7-9/Hunter Koontz

Nat/Reg

96/-
96/-
/-
96/-
96/-
/-
96/-
96/-
96/-
96/-
96/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-

Nat/Reg

/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-
/-

*Apr 05,2013 at #36 NC State Thomas Weigel/Robbie Mudge ‘Won 8-5/Hunter Koontz -/-

*Apr 07,2013 at #25 Wake Forest Danny Kreyman/Adam Lee Lost 6-8/Hunter Koontz -/-

*Apr 12,2013 GEORGIA TECH Juan Melian/Nathan Rakitt ‘Won 8-4/Hunter Koontz -/-

*Apr 14,2013 #25 CLEMSON Zachary Rigsby/Ayrton Wibowo Lost 2-8/Hunter Koontz -/-

*Apr 19,2013 at #55 Miami Gabriel Flores/Diego Soto Lost 5-8/Trpimir Kujundzic -/-

*Apr 21,2013 at #30 Florida State Anderson Reed/Jordan Kelly-Houston ~ Lost 6-8/Joao Monteiro -/-

Year 1 2 3 4 5 3 Sets Tie-Breaker Dual Tourn. ACC Overall Pct. Tourn. Overall Pct.
2009-2010 0-0 00 OO0 00 OO0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 1-2 33.3% 0-0 - 0.0%
2010-2011 0-0 00 00 20 6-3 34 3-5 2-0 11-7 7-7 5-3 18-14 54.5% 8-5 14-13 51.9%
2011-2012 0-0 8-12 11 0-0 00 0-0 3-7 4-2 9-13 8-6 5-6 17-19 47.2% 6-5 18-15 54.5%
2012-2013 0-0 1-0 54 45 20 0-0 4-5 1-1 12-9 3-8 4-6 15-17 46.9% 5-4 18-13 58.1%
Career 0-0 912 65 65 83 45 10-17 7-3 33-30 18-22 14-15 51-52 49.0% 19-14  50-41 54.9%

ACC Championship

oril 25-28



2013 Virginia Tech Men’s Tennis Dual Match Results

#43 Virginia Tech 7, Longwood 0

January 19, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #29 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Giorgi Khmiadashvili (LW) 6-1, 6-1
2. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Daniel Elston (LW) 6-1, 6-4

3. Mauricio Antun (VT) def. Edward Becker (LW) 6-0, 6-1

4. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) def. Harry Kelleher (LW) 6-2, 6-4
5. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. James Fudge (LW) 6-0, 6-4

6. Marko Lovrinovic (VT) def. Bharani Sankar (LW) 6-4, 6-2
Doubles

1. #15 Bjerrehus/Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Elston/Khmiadashvili (LW) 8-4

2. Hunter Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Becker/Kelleher (LW) 8-4
3. Antun/Kujundzic (VT) def. Fudge/Sankar (LW) 8-1

#43 Virginia Tech 6, College of Charleston 1

January 19, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #29 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Brice Allanic (C.C.) 6-2, 6-3
2. #53 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Sebastian Lopez (C.C.) 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Crescente Lesser (C.C.) 6-0, 6-3

4. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Charlie Ghirskey (C.C.) 6-1, 6-2

5. Zach Lewis (C.C.) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-4, 5-7, 1-0(9)
6. Mauricio Antun (VT) def. Josh Record (C.C.) 6-2, 6-3
Doubles

1. #15 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Brice Allanic/Sebastian Lopez (C.C.) 8-1

2. Oliveira/Koontz (VT) def. Charlie Ghirskey/Alon Faiman (C.C.) 8-5
3. Antun/Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) def. Matt Daly/Billy Kenny (C.C.) 8-2

#37 Northwestern 4, #43 Virginia Tech 3

January 25, 2013

Durham, N.C. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #29 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Spencer Wolf (NU) 7-5, 6-4
2. #56 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #108 Raleigh Smith (NU) 6-3, 6-2
3. Sidarth Balaji (NU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-4, 7-6(6)

4. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Alex Pasareanu (NU) 6-3, 1-6, 6-1

5. Chris Jackman (NU) def. Mauricio Antun (VT) 6-2, 4-6, 7-6(8)
6. Fedor Baev (NU) def. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 6-7(7), 7-5, 7-5
Doubles

1. #15 Bjerrehus/Contini vs. Baev/Wolf (NU) 7-5 dnf

2. Balaji/Smith (NU) def. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) 8-5

3. Mihir Kumar/Pasareanu (NU) def. Antun/Kujundzic (VT) 8-6

#46 Middle Tennessee 4, #43 Virginia Tech 3

January 27, 2013

Durham, N.C. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #101 Ben Davis (MT) def. #29 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 1-6, 6-2, 6-4
2. #56 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Christoph Lang (MT) 7-5, 7-6(2)
3. Victor Comea (MT) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-3, 3-6, 7-6(5)

4. Yannick Born (MT) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 4-6, 6-2, 7-6(6)

5. Ettore Zito (MT) def. Mauricio Antun (VT) 4-6, 6-0, 6-2

6. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. David Fox (MT) 3-6, 7-5, 6-1

Doubles

1. #15 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Lang/Marlon Brand (MT) 8-1
2. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Comea/Born (MT) 8-4

3. Antun/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) vs. Davis/Fox (MT) 6-5 dnf

ACC Championship

#46 Virginia Tech 7, Coastal Carolina 0

February 2, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #56 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Yusuke Kusuda (CC) 6-3, 6-0
2. #29 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Ted Nilsson (CC) 6-4, 7-5

3. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Garik Yedigarian (CC) 6-4, 6-2

4. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Leo Christofides (CC) 6-1, 6-0

5. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Matias Di Pasquale (CC) 4-6, 6-0, 6-3
6. Mauricio Antun (VT) def. Hunter Whalen (CC) 6-3, 6-0
Doubles

1. #15 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Kusuda/Nilsson (CC) 8-3

2. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Di Pasquale/Yedigarian (CC) 8-1

3. Christofides/John Karle (CC) def. Antun/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 8-6

#37 Virginia Tech 4, Penn State 3

February 10, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #29 Andreas Bjerehus (VT) def. Bryan Welnetz (PSU) 3-6, 7-5, 6-1
2. #56 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Tomas Hanzlik (PSU) 7-5, 6-2

3. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Chris Young (PSU) 6-0, 6-2

4. Russell Bader (PSU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-3, 6-1

5. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) def. Roman Trkulija (PSU) 6-3, 3-6, 6-3

6. Matt Barry (PSU) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-1, 6-4

Doubles

1. #15 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Bader/Guanha Chen (PSU) 8-3

2. C.J. Griffin/Welnetz (PSU) def. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) 8-5

3. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) def. Hanzlik/Trkulija (PSU) 8-7 (4)

#46 Virginia Tech 7, St. Bonaventure 0

February 15, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Elliott Fanshel (SB) 6-2, 6-2

2. Mauricio Antun (VT) def. Oscar Yanez (SB) 6-0, 6-0

3. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) def. Luis Guevara (SB) 6-4, 6-3

4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Javier Ortiz (SB) 6-1, 6-3

5. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Trevor Haskell (SB) 6-1, 6-1

6. Marko Lovrinovic (VT) def. Celso de Vera Rehberger (SB) 6-0, 6-4
Doubles

1. Andreas Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. Guevara/Yanez (SB) 8-2

2. Kujundzic/Lovrinovic (VT) def. Fanshel/Ortiz (SB) 8-4

3. Monteiro/Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. de Vera Rehberger/Haskell (SB) 8-1

#46 Virginia Tech 5, #48 Michigan State 2

February 17, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #65 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #97 Aaron Pfister (MSU) 6-4, 6 (3)-7, 7-6 (5)
2. #44 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Drew Lied (MSU) 6-3, 6 (7)-7, 6-4
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Gijs Linders (MSU) 6-1, 7-5

4. John Patrick Mullane (MSU) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 6-3, 7-5

5. Denis Bogatov (MSU) def. Mauricio Antun (VT) 6-1, 6-1

6. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) def. Will Davis (MSU) 6-3, 2-6, 6-2
Doubles

1. #11 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Harry Jadun/Linders (MSU) 8-4

2. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Bogatov/Mullane (MSU) 8-1

3. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) def. Lied/Doug Zade (MSU) 8-3




2013 Virginia Tech Men’s Tennis Dual Match Results

#38 Louisville 4, #49 Virginia Tech 3

February 24, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #115 Sebastian Stiefelmeyer (UL) def. #65 Amerigo Contini (VT) 6(3)- 7, 6-2, 6-3
2. #44 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Albert Wagner (UL) 6-3, 6-3

3. Chris Simich (UL) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 7-6(6), 7-5

4. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Michael Lippens (UL) 6-3, 6-4

5. Austin Siegel (UL) def. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 6-4, 7-6(4)

6. Alex Gornet (UL) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-1, 6-4

Doubles

1. #11 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. #31 Gornet/Wagner (UL) 8-3

2. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Van Damrongsri/Stiefelmeyer (UL) 8-7(4)
3. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) def. Jeffery Brown/Siegel (UL) 8-3

#56 Virginia Tech 7, James Madison 0

March 5, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #74 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Ryan Pool (JMU) 6-4, 6-3

2. #68 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Greg Vladimirsky (JMU) 6-3, 6-1
3. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Robert Stirling (JMU) 6-4, 6-2

4. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Hugo Ramadier (JMU) 6-1, 6-3

5. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) def. Florent Sentenac (JMU) 6-3, 6-2

6. Marko Lovrinovic (VT) def. Maxi Branth (JMU) 6-4, 6-3
Doubles

1. #8 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Pool/Stirling (JMU) 9-8(4)

2. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Ramadier/Vladimirsky (JMU) 8-5

3. Kujundzic/Lovrinovic (VT) def. Bastien Russo/Sentenac (JMU) 8-2

#65 Virginia Tech 5, #54 Old Dominion 0

March 11, 2013

Lynchburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #68 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Carlos Lopez-Villa (ODU) 3-6, 6-3, 6-4
2. #74 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Albert Ochagavia (ODU) 6-2, 7-5

3. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Dante Terenzio (ODU) 6-4, 6-3

4. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Wesley Barrett (ODU) 6-1, 6-4

5. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) vs. Jonas Kuwert (ODU) dnp

6. Aaron Gomez (VT) vs. Zvonimir Podvinski (ODU) dnp

Doubles

1. #8 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. #58 Can Centinel/Lopez-Villa (ODU) 9-7
2. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Kuwert/Ochagavia (ODU) 8-6

3. Barrett/Tim Schweig (ODU) def. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 8-6

#59 Virginia Tech 7, Boston College 0

March 17, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #91 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Philip Nelson (BC) 6-4, 6-4

2. #73 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Michael McGinnis (BC) 6-0, 6-2

3. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Jonathan Raude (BC) 6-1, 6-3

4. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT)) def. Kyle Childree (BC) 6-2, 6-2

5. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Billy Gronkenberger (BC) 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)

6. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Matt Wagner (BC) 6-4, 6-0

Doubles

1. #21 Bjerrehus/Contini (BC) def. Nelson/McGinnis (BC) 8-2

2. Hunter Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Gronkenberger/Wagner (BC) 8-7 (7-2)
3. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) def. Childree/Alexandre Thirouin (BC) 8-6

ACC Championship

#59 Virginia Tech 4, #70 North Carolina 3

March 22, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #73 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #35 Esben Hess-Olsen (UNC) 6-4, 6-3
2. #91 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. #113 Nelson Vick (UNC) 7-6(5), 6-1
3. #104 Brett Clark (UNC) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 3-6, 6-1, 6-4

4. William Parker (UNC) def. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 7-5, 6-4

5. #114 Oystein Steiro (UNC) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-4, 6-4

6. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Taylor Meyer (UNC) 6-1, 6-1

Doubles

1. #21 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. Hess-Olsen/Maik Ulrich (UNC) 8-5
2. Koontz Oliveira (VT) def. Vick/Parker (UNC) 8-5

3. Steiro/Clark (UNC) def. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 8-3

#8 Duke 7, #59 Virginia Tech 0

March 24, 2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #10 Henrique Cunha (DU) def. #73 Amerigo Contini (VT) 7-5, 3-6, 6-3
2. #27 Fred Saba (DU) def. #91 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 6-2, 3-6, 6-1

3. #26 Michael Redlicki (DU) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 6-1, 6-2

4. #89 Chris Mengel (DU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-4, 7-6(5)

5. #55 Raphael Hemmeler (DU) def. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 6-2, 6-4

6. Jason Tahir (DU) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-3, 6-2

Doubles

1. #1 Cunha/Hemmeler (DU) def. #21 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 9-8(2)

2. #25 Mengel/Saba (DU) def. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) 8-6

3. Tahir/Daniel McCall (DU) def. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 9-8(4)

#1 Virginia 7, #54 Virginia Tech 0

March 28, 2013

Charlottesville, Va. (Indoor)

Singles

1. #2 Jarmere Jenkins (UVA) def. #55 Amerigo Contini (VT) 4-6, 7-5, 6-0
2. #27 Mitchell Frank (UVA) def. #81 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 6-1, 6-4
3. #1 Alex Domijan (UVA) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 6-2, 6-0

4. #16 Mac Styslinger (UVA) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-3, 7-5

5. Justin Shane (UVA) def. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 7-5, 6-1

6. Julen Uriguen (UVA) def. Joao Monteiro (VT) 6-2, 1-6, 6-4

Doubles

1. #2 Jenkins/Styslinger (UVA) def. #20 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-4

2. #9 Domijan/Frank (UVA) def. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) 9-7

3. #31 Shane/Uriguen (UVA) def. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 8-6

#30 VCU 4, #55 Virginia Tech 3

March 30, 2013

Richmond, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #23 Max Wennakoski (VCU) def. #81 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 5-7, 6-4, 6-1
2. #74 Alexis Huegas (VCU) def. #55 Amerigo Contini (VT) 7-5, 7-6(7-2)

3. Alejandro Argente (VCU) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 6-2, 6-3

4. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Claes Goransson (VCU) 6-0, 6-3

5. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) def. Michal Voscek (VCU) 6-2, 6-3

6. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Jaime Vazquez (VCU) 2-6, 6-4, 7-5

Doubles

1. #20 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. #24 Huegas/Dylan McCloskey (VCU) 8-6
2. Wennakoski/Voscek (VCU) def. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) 9-7

3. #58 Vazquez/Argente (VCU) def. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 8-5
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2013 Virginia Tech Men’s Tennis Dual Match Results

#55 Virginia Tech 4, #36 NC State 3

April 5, 2013

Raleigh, N.C. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #81 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Austin Powell (NCSU) 6-2, 7-6
2. #55 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Robbie Mudge (NCSU) 6-4, 6-3
3. Dave Thomson (NCSU) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-3, 6-3

4. Thomas Weigel (NCSU) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 6-3, 7-5

5. Sean Weber (NCSU) def. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 6-2, 6-4

6. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Beck Bond (NCSU) 6-4, 2-6, 7-5
Doubles

1. #20 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) def. #16 Weber/Thomson (NCSU) 8-5
2. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Weigel/Mudge (NCSU) 8-5

3. Powell/Bond (NCSU) def. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 8-6

#25 Wake Forest 5, #55 Virginia Tech 2

April 7,2013

Winston-Salem, N.C. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #55 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. David Hopkins (WF) 6-3, 6-2

2. Danny Kreyman (WF) def. #81 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 4-6, 6-4, 6-4
3. #60 Amogh Prabhakar (WF) def. Hunter Koontz (VT) 6-1, 6-3

4. Adam Lee (WF) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 6-1, 7-6(0)

5. Jon Ho (WF) def. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 6-2, 6-3

6. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Morgan Mays (WF) 7-6(4), 6-4

Doubles

1. #77 Hopkins/Prabhakar (WF) def. #20 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-3
2. Kreyman/Lee (WF) def. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) 8-6

3. Ho/Sam Bloom (WF) def. Kujudzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 8-7 (7-3)

#52 Virginia Tech 6, Georgia Tech 1

April 12,2013

Blacksburg, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #68 Juan Spir (GT) def. #73 Amerigo Contini (VT) 6-7(4), 7-5, 6-2
2. #94 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Juan Melian (GT) 6-4, 6-4

3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Nathan Rakitt (GT) 6-2, 6-7(3), 6-4
4. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Eduardo Segura (GT) 6-1, 6-7(5), 6-4
5. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Anish Sharma (GT) 6-1, 6-1

6. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) def. Colin Edwards (GT) 6-3, 6-1
Doubles

1. #67 Segura/Spir (GT) def. #14 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-4

2. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) def. Melian/Rakitt (GT) 8-4

3. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) def. Edwards/Vikram Hundal (GT) 8-6

#25 Clemson 4, #52 Virginia Tech 3
April 14,2013
Blacksburg, Va. (Outdoor)

Singles
1. #73 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #24 Yannick Maden (CU) 6-2, 7-5

2. Hunter Harrington (CU) def. #94 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 6-3, 6-7(1), 6-2

3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Gerardo Meza (CU) 4-6, 7-5, 7-5

4. Ayrton Wibowo (CU) def. Lucas Oliveira (VT) 6-3, 6-2

5. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Dominique Maden (CU) 6-1, 6-4

6. Zachary Rigsby (CU) def. Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 6-4, 6-2
Doubles

1. #22 D. Maden/Y. Maden (CU) def. #14 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-6
2. Rigsby/Wibowo (CU) def. Koontz/Oliveira (VT) 8-2

3. Harrington/Meza (CU) def. Kujundzic/Marko Lovrinovic (VT) 8-3

ACC Championship

#52 Virginia Tech 7, #50 Miami 0

April 19, 2013

Coral Gables, Fla. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #52 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. Gabriel Flores (UM) 6-4, 6-2
2. #98 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) def. Diego Soto (UM) 6-2, 6-2
3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Wilfredo Gonzalez (UM) 6-3, 6-4
4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. William Albanese (UM) 6-4, 6-4

5. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Victor Mauz (UM) 6-2, 6-0

6. Aaron Gomez (VT) def. Henrique Tsukamoto (UM) 7-6, 6-4
Doubles

1. Bjerrehus/Koontz (VT) def. Gonzalez/Tsukamoto (UM) 8-1
2. Flores/Soto (UM) def. Trpimir Kujundzic/Oliveira (VT) 8-5
3. Contini/Monteiro (VT) def. Albanese/Jack Murphy (UM) 8-4

#52 Virginia Tech 4, #30 Florida State 3

April 21,2013

Tallahassee, Fla. (Outdoor)

Singles

1. #52 Amerigo Contini (VT) def. #95 Dominic Cotrone (FSU) 6-2, 6-1

2. Benjamin Lock (FSU) def. #98 Andreas Bjerrehus (VT) 6-0, 6-3

3. Hunter Koontz (VT) def. Anderson Reed (FSU) 6-1, 6-1

4. Joao Monteiro (VT) def. Blake Davis (FSU) 6-3, 6-4

5. Lucas Oliveira (VT) def. Michael Rinaldi (FSU) 6-2, 5-7, 6-4

6. C. Gonzalez Mendez (FSU) def. Aaron Gomez (VT) 6-2, 6-1

Doubles

1. #42 Davis/Cotrone (FSU) def. #22 Bjerrehus/Contini (VT) 8-1

2. #58 Lock/Andres Bucaro (FSU) def. Koontz/Trpimir Kujundzic (VT) 8-4
3. Anderson Reed/Jordan Kelly-Houston (FSU) def. Oliveira/Monteiro (VT) 8-6
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